
NK Masters 1 - Breda 18-12-2021

M1

NK Masters 40

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

4 Arjan Elferink Veenhuizen23 79HMB

5 Floris Geldof Rotterdam9 79HMA

6 Otto van de Pol Kallenkote12 79HMA

7 Arno Broekhuis Emst28 79HMB

8 Jos Dohle Wassenaar11 79HMA

10 Kees Hooft Amsterdam25 79HMB

12 Jos Niesten Heemskerk7 79HMA

17 Sjoerd Plantinga Nijverdal2 79HMA

19 Arno van der Veen Meerkerk20 79HMB

21 Gijs Heineke Amsterdam14 78HMA

28 Ewoud Buist Zuidhorn4 78HMA

29 Jeroen Ras 's-Gravenhage18 78HMB

31 Herco Huurnink Vleuten8 78HMA

33 Evert Jan van Dijk Bennebroek6 78HMA

35 Hans van de Wetering Noordeinde21 78HMB

38 Johan Haaring Maasland5 75HMA

42 Egbert Oenema Didam13 72HMA

43 Christiaan Abeelen Rijswijk22 70HMB

44 Floriaan Alfrink 's-Gravenhage16 68HMB

45 Ricardo Jansen Honselersdijk24 68HMB

49 Peter van den Bos Naaldwijk1 58HMA

50 Philip van Aerssen Abcoude32 50HMB

51 Gem Wender Haarlem17 42HMB

56 Klaas Koelewijn Hoogland27 36HMB

18-12-2021 14:22:27 1 van 180rnd 32km 00:48:27uur (gem. 36,3sec) 39,6km/h



NK Masters 1 - Breda 18-12-2021

M1

NK Masters 50

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Kurt van de Nes Zwolle54 80HMC

2 Arnold Gaasenbeek Maarssen58 80HMC

3 Chris van der Vegt Assen59 80HMC

9 Johan Boonstra Gasteren78 79HMD

11 Jan Wedman Vries80 79HMD

13 Stan Nelissen Ouderkerk aan De Amstel56 79HMC

14 Jack van Honschoten Spaarndam55 79HMC

15 Bert de Ruiter Bovensmilde83 79HMD

16 Jolle Landman Wageningen67 79HMC

18 Marco van Veen Haarlem50 79HMC

20 Johan ter Schuur Heerenveen63 78HMC

22 Fred Boelens89 78

23 Gijs Gjaltema Doetinchem88 78HMD

24 Henk Huitema Balloo60 78HMC

25 Geert Kruims Een77 78HMD

26 Leo de Leede Goor74 78HMD

27 Piet van der Schaar Midlum82 78HMD

30 Erik Kroon Laren85 78HMD

32 Paul Robijn Koudekerk aan Den Rijn86 78HMD

34 Gerrit de Graaf De Wijk84 78HMD

36 Wim Kwakkel Houten53 78HMC

37 Jan Terpstra Rotterdam61 77HMC

39 Rob Wartenhorst Warmenhuizen68 75HMC

40 Marcel Leenaars Amsterdam57 74HMC

41 Jan Hubert Amsterdam76 74HMD

46 Stijn van Liefland Delft62 68HMC

47 Marco van Koppen Poeldijk64 66HMC

48 Pieter Pennings Rijsbergen51 65HMC

52 Jaap Veerman Woudenberg87 40HMD

53 Jan Grauss Brakel69 38HMC

54 Alain van Hoof Gouda72 38HMC

55 Robert Gaasenbeek Westbroek66 37HMC

57 Ron Pieterse Woerden81 36HMD

58 Gert de Jong Amsterdam75 12HMD

18-12-2021 14:22:31 1 van 180rnd 32km 00:48:27uur (gem. 36,3sec) 39,6km/h
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M1

NK Masters 1  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Kurt van de Nes 80 054 48:27.911 33.41534.227

2 Arnold Gaasenbeek 80 058 48:53.328 32.52637.560

3 Chris van der Vegt 80 059 48:59.016 31.93938.358

4 Arjan Elferink 79 023 48:21.261 30.67230.672

5 Floris Geldof 79 09 48:21.303 30.60830.608

6 Otto van de Pol 79 012 48:21.541 31.07131.071

7 Arno Broekhuis 79 028 48:23.590 32.41232.774

8 Jos Dohle 79 011 48:23.678 31.81633.029

9 Johan Boonstra 79 078 48:23.690 31.82233.188

10 Kees Hooft 79 025 48:24.359 32.09033.380

11 Jan Wedman 79 080 48:24.476 31.90731.907

12 Jos Niesten 79 07 48:24.617 32.86933.210

13 Stan Nelissen 79 056 48:24.631 32.04532.652

14 Jack van Honschoten 79 055 48:24.804 32.66133.227

15 Bert de Ruiter 79 083 48:24.905 32.85634.552

16 Jolle Landman 79 067 48:28.034 32.67433.679

17 Sjoerd Plantinga 79 02 48:28.343 32.45833.829

18 Marco van Veen 79 050 48:29.205 32.30734.914

19 Arno van der Veen 79 020 48:30.592 33.32735.680

20 Johan ter Schuur 78 063 48:24.077 32.55633.344

21 Gijs Heineke 78 014 48:24.993 33.01533.415

22 Fred Boelens 78 089 48:25.475 33.01433.014

23 Gijs Gjaltema 78 088 48:25.642 32.33632.336

24 Henk Huitema 78 060 48:25.887 32.75333.598

25 Geert Kruims 78 077 48:26.459 32.10832.985

26 Leo de Leede 78 074 48:26.801 33.41434.221

27 Piet van der Schaar 78 082 48:28.136 32.49935.251

28 Ewoud Buist 78 04 48:28.139 32.75634.755

29 Jeroen Ras 78 018 48:28.173 32.75733.749

30 Erik Kroon 78 085 48:30.149 33.32035.416

31 Herco Huurnink 78 08 48:30.231 33.37436.139

32 Paul Robijn 78 086 48:30.626 33.02336.628

33 Evert Jan van Dijk 78 06 48:34.970 32.83237.880

34 Gerrit de Graaf 78 084 48:36.317 32.60937.224

35 Hans van de Wetering 78 021 48:36.833 32.86837.457

36 Wim Kwakkel 78 053 48:38.992 33.70240.169

37 Jan Terpstra 77 061 48:27.299 32.52832.872

38 Johan Haaring 75 05 48:36.338 33.26437.422

39 Rob Wartenhorst 75 068 48:38.349 33.13439.124

40 Marcel Leenaars 74 057 48:27.266 33.65541.790

41 Jan Hubert 74 076 49:06.990 33.57148.038

42 Egbert Oenema 72 013 48:40.807 34.02059.703

43 Christiaan Abeelen 70 022 49:00.772 33.58746.283

44 Floriaan Alfrink 68 016 48:39.114 34.47141.695

45 Ricardo Jansen 68 024 48:44.424 33.50657.073

46 Stijn van Liefland 68 062 49:06.854 33.47045.615

47 Marco van Koppen 66 064 48:38.546 33.95938.987

48 Pieter Pennings 65 051 48:51.671 36.31241.982

49 Peter van den Bos 58 01 48:28.264 36.53643.615

50 Philip van Aerssen 50 032 31:42.156 33.21846.075

51 Gem Wender 42 017 26:18.550 32.26755.233

52 Jaap Veerman 40 087 25:48.522 33.03353.838

53 Jan Grauss 38 069 24:46.135 33.44354.931

54 Alain van Hoof 38 072 24:46.253 33.9421:12.508

55 Robert Gaasenbeek 37 066 23:14.710 32.41158.508

56 Klaas Koelewijn 36 027 23:55.847 32.7861:01.771

57 Ron Pieterse 36 081 23:57.055 34.99758.812

58 Gert de Jong 12 075 7:28.795 33.12348.952

18-12-2021 14:22:34 1 van 180rnd 32km 00:48:27uur (gem. 36,3sec) 39,6km/h
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transponders

nr naam woonplaats sponsor

Bijna leeg

transponder

Herco Huurnink LC-083378 Vleuten

Floriaan Alfrink PR-8381816 's-Gravenhage

Klaas Koelewijn SN-4012327 Hoogland

Jan Hubert GK-0521176 Amsterdam
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